Title

High Road

Baby Jack's Blues
Groove Merchant
One Mint Julep
Flow Chart

Lunacity
Minnesalsa

Shuffle On Down
Stress Management Therapy
With Gratitude
Artful Dodger
Hollywood and Vine
Over Easy

To You

Funk Tank

Late in the Quarter
State Line Strut
Basically Basie
Buckjump

Let the Good Times Roll
Snibor

Firm Roots

Line Ball

What Will Be

Chief Warrant Officer
Daniel Wood
Director

Composer/Arranger
Benjamin Taylor

Benjamin Taylor

Jerome Richardson/Rich Sigler
Rudolph Toombs/Mike Kamuf
Paul Baker

Paul Baker

Ethan Freier

Bruce Pearson

Nate Kimball

Nate Kimball

Rob Vuono, Jr.

Joe Elefante

Carl Strommen

Thad Jones/Mike Carubia

Lars Halle

Mike Dana

Ellen Rowe

Doug Beach and George Shutack
Trombone Shorty/John Wasson
Ray Charles/Paul Murtha

Billy Strayhorn

Cedar Walton/Frank Foster
Daryl McKenzie

Matt Amy

Reading Session

10:30aM Friday, December 16, 2016 — Ballroom W196

Jazz New Music Reading Session

The Jazz Ambassadors of The United States Army Field Band
Chief Warrant Officer Daniel Wood, director | J. Richard Dunscomb, moderator

J. Richard Dunscomb
Vice President
The Midwest Clinic

Publisher/Distributor
Blue Dot Collective

Blue Dot Collective
Belwin/Alfred Music
Belwin/Alfred Music
Baker’s Jazz and More
Baker's Jazz and More
Neil A. Kjos Music Company
Neil A. Kjos Music Company
Natek Music

Natek Music

C.L. Barnhouse Company
C.L. Barnhouse Company
Smart Chart Music

Smart Chart Music
Kendor Music, Inc.
Kendor Music, Inc.

Doug Beach Music

Doug Beach Music

Hal Leonard Corporation
Hal Leonard Corporation
Jazz Lines Publications
Jazz Lines Publications

Year
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Brolga Music Publishing Company 2
Brolga Music Publishing Company 2.5

Grade
8:00
8:30
3:37
5:.03
3:23
5:07
4:00
2:55
6:00
7:30
2:33
3:54
3:28
3:50
510
4:00
5:28
3:50
4:45
2:45
3:00
6:00
4:28
5:40

Time
$60.00
$60.00
$48.00
$48.00
$40.00
$45.00
$48.00
$48.00

$100.00
$100.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$50.00
$52.00
$52.00
$56.00
$42.00
$45.00
$40.00
$65.00
$65.00
$50.00
$55.00
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http://www.alfred.com/samplepages/00-45072S.pdf
http://www.alfred.com/samplepages/00-45073S.pdf
http://kjos.vo.llnwd.net/o28/pdf/2016Jazz/03_Minnesalsa_ZB449.pdf
http://kjos.vo.llnwd.net/o28/pdf/2016Jazz/04_Shuffle%20On%20Down_ZB450.pdf
http://www.natekmusic.com/product/stress-management-therapy/
http://www.barnhouse.com/~barnhous/samples/pdf/032-4481-00.pdf
http://www.barnhouse.com/~barnhous/samples/pdf/032-4429-00.pdf
http://www.barnhouse.com/~barnhous/samples/pdf/SCM-1125-00.pdf
http://www.barnhouse.com/~barnhous/samples/pdf/SCM-1131-00.pdf
https://www.kendormusic.com/reference_scores/6/61225_score.pdf
https://www.kendormusic.com/reference_scores/6/61461_score.pdf
https://www.kendormusic.com/reference_scores/4/43422_score.pdf
https://www.kendormusic.com/reference_scores/4/41800_score.pdf
http://www.ejazzlines.com/mc_files/2/jlp7354.pdf
http://c-alanpublications.com/lineball/
http://www.jwpepper.com/What-Will-Be/10607166.item#.WFQI-tKAOko
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=h46Hq0VMEVc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vyFzGchg93o&list=PLBDFKDMTspXalWJIMqQHfNj3SobxkmE3I&index=1
http://www.benjamintaylormusic.com/uploads/1/7/5/9/1759226/highroad_taylor_perusal.pdf



